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Cognome
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Data di
nascita

Titoli di
riserva

Titoli di
preferenza
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riserva

Diritto alla
riserva del
30%

Punteggio
prova scritta

Punteggio
prova orale

Punteggio
titoli

Punteggio
totale
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Viroglio
Braccia
Romanazzi
De Lauretis
D'’Amico

Fazi
Sclocchini
Salvatore
Benedetto
loannone
Ricciuti
De
Federicis
Vespasiano
Pilotti
Baroni
Micolucci

Fabiana
Lucia
Genoveffa
Mariachiara

Maria
Domenica

Elvira Chiara
Patrizia
Fausta
Virginia
Francesca
Clementina

Lucia
Serenella

Simona
Annamaria
Nicoletta
Candida

19/08/1995
01/10/1974
23/09/1977
08/07/1981
19/06/1981

26/10/1986
17/02/1981
24/05/1973
09/10/1977
15/10/1982
19/01/1971
07/01/1975

18/04/1981
08/09/1973
28/08/1969
02/02/1975
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Sl

Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

NO
Sl
NO
Sl
Sl

Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl
Sl

Sl
Sl
NO
Sl

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
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98.00
96.00
94.00
90.00
86.00

96.00
96.00
92.00
98.00
86.00
92.00
86.00

90.00
88.00
86.00
78.00

94.00
98.00
98.00
97.00
100.00

100.00
88.00
91.00
84.00
96.00
90.00
90.00

77.00
75.00
76.00
77.00

50.00
47.00
46.50
50.00
50.00

40.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

27.00
30.75
29.50
27.75

242.00
241.00
238.50
237.00
236.00

236.00
234.00
233.00
232.00
232.00
232.00
226.00

194.00
193.75
191.50
182.75



